
Eastburn 16-A

Start 8-9-16
3 soil 3 Finish 8-11-16
5 clay/rock 8
7 lime 15
71 shale 86
8 lime 94
7 shale 101
42 lime 143
6 shale 149 set 20’ of   7” 

ran  651.1’  of  2 ⅞  
cemented to surface 76sxs 

16 lime 165
6 shale 171
22 lime 193

176 shale 369
15 lime 384
53 shale 437
34 lime 471
28 shale 499
14 lime 513
11 shale 524
7 lime 531
10 shale 541
6 lime 547
22 shale 569
3 limey 572
28 sand 600 odor
12 oil sand 612 good show
4 Dk sand 616 show
41 shale 657 T.D.
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